

## ThyCa: Thyroid Cancer Survivors' Association, Inc.

A national non-profit 501 (c)(3) organization of thyroid cancer survivors, family members, and health professionals, dedicated to education, communication, support, awareness for early detection, and thyroid cancer research fundraising and research grants. Toll Free 1-877-588-7904 www.thyca.org thyca@thyca.org Fax 1-630-604-6078 Tax ID # 52-2169434

# **Donation to ThyCa**

### A Thoughtful Gift

Your financial donation will make a difference in the life of those with thyroid cancer. Your gift will help us find the cure for all thyroid cancer!

#### Please mail this form with your check or credit card information to

ThyCa Donation, P.O. Box 1102, Olney, MD 20830-1102

#### Here is my contribution of

- \$\_\_\_\_\_ for:
- \_\_\_ Unrestricted donation for support and education
- \_\_\_ Thyroid Cancer Research Fund
- \_\_\_ Medullary Thyroid Cancer Research Fund

Contributions are tax-deductible as allowed by law.

#### **PAYMENT METHOD:**

My check payable to Th	yCa is enclosed.	
Please charge my Vi	sa <u>Mastercard</u>	Discover
Card #		Exp
Name as it appears on the	Card	
Signature		

#### Please provide the following information:

(No identifying information will be made known to any person or organization outside of ThyCa)

Mailing Address City	State/Province	Country		Postal Cod	P	
	Evening Phone_	/		_		
This gift is in honor of _		or in memory	of			
If for a Special Occasio	n, please tell us:					
Name of person/people	to be honored as you would like it	to appear on th	ne ackn	owledgment	t:	
Name of person/people	to be honored as you would like it	to appear on th	ne ackn	owledgment	t:	
Name of person/people	to be honored as you would like it	to appear on th	ne ackn	owledgment	t:	
·····		to appear on th	ne ackn 	owledgment	:	
Notify Someone of Your		to appear on th	ne ackn	owledgment	:	
Name of person/people Notify Someone of Your Name Mailing Address		to appear on th	ne ackn	owledgmen	:	

Thank you for your thoughtful contribution to ThyCa: Thyroid Cancer Survivors' Association, Inc. ThyCa: Thyroid Cancer Survivors Association, Inc.sm

#### www.thyca.org

thyca@thyca.org